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SEIGNOSSE

VILLE DE SEIGNOSSE
ELECTIONS LEGISLATIVES 2024

PROCLAMATION DES RESULTATS

Nombre de voix

N° Listes
Bureau 1 Bureau 2 Bureau 3 Bureau 4 Total %

1 BIESBROUCK Ludovic 191 255 145 152 743 25,46%
2 LESPADE Jean-Marc 213 239 133 217 802 27,48%
3 LECUONA Dominique 10 11 8 6 35 1,20%
4 VERNIER Marc 40 42 42 50 174 5,96%
5 CAUSSE Lionel 277 262 276 294 1109 38,01%
6 DAVID Stéphane 9 9 9 13 40 1,37%
7 DEMANGEOT Pascal 3 6 2 4 15 0,51%

Electeurs inscrits
Votants
Suffrages exprimés
Blancs

Nulls

Abstention

73,81%
71,89%

2,00%
0,60%

26,19%




